ECONT® Ultra HD (4K) SURGICAL DISPLAYS
• High resolution up to UHD 4K x 2K
• High brightness and contrast rates
• Gamma curve and color temperature selection
• Luminance compensation
• 10 bits processor & 14 bits LUT , 3D LUT (optional)
• 14 LUTs for calibration mode, DICOM preset
• IP65-protected true flat front bezel with anti-reflective (AR) glass
• Fanless and vent-free design for rear housing
• 3G-SDI solution, DVI long cable support
• PIP/POP/scaling/freeze on OSD control
FEATURES
ORDER INFORMATION:
01.0501.400   27” HB/UHD Surgical Display ECONT-0501.4
01.0501.500   32” HB/DVI 4K2K Surgical Display ECONT-0501.5
01.0501.700   43” HB/UHD Surgical Display ECONT-0501.7
01.0501.900   55” HB/UHD Surgical Display ECONT-0501.9
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Name ECONT-0501.4 ECONT-0501.5 ECONT-0501.7 ECONT-0501.9
Display Size, diagonal 27” 32” 43” 55”
Image Size (w*h, mm) 596.1x335.3 708.4x398.5 941.1x529.4 1209.6x680.4